AXIS BANK
I\

ARVIND KUMAR

Joint Holder :- -

SHFL, SHOP NO.F-3A

SUPER COMPLEX, DELHI ROAD

RANIPUR MORE, JWALAPURNEAR PNB BANK

HARIDWAR Customer No ;873760879
-INDIA Scheme :SB-PRIORITY CUM SALARY
249407 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :917010031294397 for the period (From : 01-10-2020 To: 06-01-2021)

Tran Date| ChqgNo Particulars Debit Credit Balance I nit.
Br

OPENING BALANCE 13044.47
UPI/P2A/027712412897/ADITYA CH/IDBI

03-10-2020 Bank/UPI 13000.00 44.47| 358
IMPS/P2A/027914043430/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

05-10-2020 N/KisshtFa 7103.63 7148.10| 358
UPI/P2A/027992177946/RAJBAHAD/HDFC

05-10-2020 BANK/NA 320.00 6828.10| 358
UPI/P2A/027992271971/PRADEEP K/Indian

05-10-2020 Ov/NA 48.00 6780.10| 358
IMPS/P2A/027920427653/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

05-10-2020 7454/ 6500.00 280.10| 358
UPI/P2M/028004643907/Roorkee G/Paytm

06-10-2020 Pay/Qid2020 250.00 30.10] 358
UPI/P2A/028357596241/ARVIND K/State

09-10-2020 Ban/Payment 1000.00 1030.10| 358
POS/MSW* ANNAPURNA

09-10-2020 SWE/Haridwar/091020/15:07 330.00 700.10| 358
UPI/P2A/028346658963/Mr RAJAT /Central

09-10-2020 B/Payment 8000.00 8700.10| 358
UPI/P2M/028323053548/M purse/ICICl

09-10-2020 Ban/41520000 4060.00 4640.10| 358
IMPS/P2A/028508148180/Accvalid/HONGK ON

11-10-2020 G/BankAcco 1.00 4641.10| 358
UPI/P2A/028517258526/TASTE OF /Nainital

11-10-2020 /FOOD hi 230.00 4411.10| 358
UPI/P2A/028613193297/MANISH K/Kotak

12-10-2020 Mah/Od 2032.00 2379.10| 358
UPI/P2M/028616034373/Jagat pet/Paytm

12-10-2020 Pay/Qid2020 520.00 1859.10| 358
UPI/P2A/028618600430/ARVIND K/State

12-10-2020 Ban/On dema 1000.00 859.10( 358
UPI/P2M/028619199007/Annapurnal Axis

12-10-2020 Bank/Sweet 245.00 614.10| 358
IMPS/P2A/028808523303/arvind/STATEBA/X06

14-10-2020 7454/ 500.00 114.10| 358
UPI/P2M/028840233335/Shikha Pe/Paytm

14-10-2020 Pay/Qid2020 110.00 4.10] 358
UPI/P2A/029365974310/ARVIND K/State

19-10-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 504.10| 358
ATM-CASH/Railway Road

19-10-2020 Pilak/Ghaziabad/191020 500.00 4.10| 358
UPI/P2A/029360900410/ARVIND K/State

19-10-2020 Ban/Payment 500.00 504.10( 358
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

19-10-2020 BNA/DPRH345701/1024/191020/ROORKEE 15000.00 15504.10| 358
UPI/P2M/029318014637/KISSHT/IDFC

19-10-2020 FIRS/PAYM1863 8146.46 7357.64| 358
IMPS/P2A/029318850241/RAZORPAY/YESBA

19-10-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 7672.52 15030.16| 358
UPI/P2M/029318223456/BHANIX FI/Kotak

19-10-2020 Mah/UPI Col 7000.00 8030.16| 358




UPI/P2M/029412701862/BILLDESK/HDFC

20-10-2020 BANK/MAGMAHFL 6523.00 1507.16| 358
UPI/P2M/029412434982/0Om bhojna/Paytm

20-10-2020 Pay/Food 50.00 1457.16[ 358
IMPS/P2A/029415619146/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

20-10-2020 7454/ 1000.00 457.16| 358
UPI/P2M/029418742749/Indian Oi/Y es Bank /NO

20-10-2020 REMA 260.00 197.16| 358
UPI/P2A/029405992579/PRADEEP K/Indian

20-10-2020 Ov/Payment 160.00 37.16] 358
UPI/P2M/029421274975/Dream11/Y es Bank

20-10-2020 [Paying t 35.00 2.16| 358
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

23-10-2020 BNA/CWR024904/1842/231020/ROORK EE 3000.00 3002.16| 358
IMPS/P2A/029814112087/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

24-10-2020 7454/ 3000.00 2.16[ 358
UPI/P2A/029937191404/Paytm/Paytm

25-10-2020 Pay/Cashback 3.90 6.06| 358
UPI/P2A/030277594081/Paytm/Paytm

27-10-2020 Pay/Cashback .83 6.89| 358
UPI/P2A/030301438723/Mr RAJAT /Central

29-10-2020 B/Payment 2000.00 2006.89| 358
UPI/P2A/030343816506/ARVIND K/State

29-10-2020 Ban/Payment 2000.00 4006.89| 358
UPI/P2A/030356068712/917010031294397/2910

29-10-2020 20 3865.00 7871.89| 358
UPI/P2A/030356068712/ANIL KUMA/HDFC

29-10-2020 BANK/Payment 3865.00 4006.89| 358
IMPS/P2A/030314100854/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

29-10-2020 7454/ 4000.00 6.89| 358
NEFT/CMS1665773055/MAGMA H/ICICI

29-10-2020 B/MAGMAHFLSAL 10053.00 10059.89| 248
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

29-10-2020 BNA/CWR024904/3844/291020/ROORK EE 4500.00 14559.89| 358
Refund/ CHAUDHARY VEDPAL H.P/DT.19-

29-10-2020 JAN-20 3.55 14563.44| 100
UPI/P2M/030319626851/BILLDESK/HDFC

29-10-2020 BANK/MAGMAHFL 13250.00 1313.44| 358
UPI/P2M/030321292777/Zomato/HDFC

29-10-2020 BANK/Zomato O 132.00 1181.44[ 358
UPI/P2M/030420488618/Zomato/HDFC

30-10-2020 BANK/Zomato O 179.50 1001.94| 358
NEFT/CM S1668215229/MAGMA H/ICICI

31-10-2020 B/MAGMAHFLSAL 31857.00 32858.94| 248
UPI/P2M/030522322383/Prem Prem/Axis

31-10-2020 Bank/Od 450.00 32408.94| 358
IMPS/P2A/030614273373/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

01-11-2020 7454/ 10000.00 22408.94| 358
UPI/P2M/030617147504/iEasyloan/ICICI

01-11-2020 Ban/CashFre 2010.03 20398.91| 358
UPI/P2M/030618565717/BHANIX FI/Kotak

01-11-2020 Mah/UPI Col 7000.00 13398.91| 358
UPI/P2A/030773555830/VIMAL KUM/Indian

02-11-2020 Ov/Payment 2500.00 10898.91| 358
UPI/P2A/030712712867/ADITY A CH/IDBI

02-11-2020 Bank/Od 6000.00 4898.91| 358
UPI/P2M/030718875526/PRAKASH S/Paytm

02-11-2020 Pay/Swest 270.00 4628.91| 358
UPI/P2M/030719008996/Parvez/Paytm

02-11-2020 Pay/Departme 2214.00 2414.91| 358
UPI/P2A/030809266825/MEHTAB AL/Punjab

03-11-2020 Na/Milk 25.00 2389.91| 358
IMPS/P2A/030811282603/arvind/STATEBA/X06

03-11-2020 7454/ 1500.00 889.91( 358
IMPS/P2A/030813658014/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

03-11-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 8132.92 9022.83| 358
UPI/P2A/030845596978/639100010/Punjab

03-11-2020 Na/Payment 2000.00 7022.83| 358




IMPS/P2A/030817189734/arvind/STATEBA/X06

03-11-2020 7454/ 5000.00 2022.83| 358
IMPS/P2A/030820429659/BHANIXFI/KOTAKM

03-11-2020 AH/IMPSCM S 39067.50 41090.33| 358
UPI/P2A/030915543864/J TENDRA /HDFC

04-11-2020 BANK/BIll 3400.00 37690.33| 358
UPI/P2M/030916603848/Aditya Gr/Y es Bank

04-11-2020 /Bill 28500.00 9190.33| 358
ATM-CASH-

04-11-2020 AXIS/ICWCW24918/659/041120/ROORK EE 5000.00 4190.33| 358
UPI/P2A/031023126250/ARVIND K/State

05-11-2020 Ban/Payment 1000.00 5190.33| 358
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

05-11-2020 BR/SAHARANPUR/051120 5000.00 190.33| 358
UPI/P2A/031115072463/ARVIND K/State

06-11-2020 Ban/Od 1000.00 1190.33| 358
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

06-11-2020 BR/SAHARANPUR/061120 1000.00 190.33| 358
UPI/P2M/031117633034/Zomato/HDFC

06-11-2020 BANK/Zomato O 150.00 40.33| 358
UPI/P2A/031214336927/VISHAKHA /Punjab

07-11-2020 Na/UPI 5000.00 5040.33| 358
UPI/P2A/031211204471/SARTHAK /Kotak

07-11-2020 Mah/Payment 3000.00 8040.33| 358
IMPS/P2A/031217823979/arvind/STATEBA/X06

07-11-2020 7454/ 8000.00 40.33| 358
IMPS/P2A/031714822500/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

12-11-2020 KL/transfer 3887.00 3927.33| 358
IMPS/P2A/031719782065/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

12-11-2020 7454/ 3500.00 427.33| 358
UPI/P2M/032221178058/TATA SKY /HDFC

17-11-2020 BANK/BIll pa 110.00 317.33| 358
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

18-11-2020 BNA/CWR035802/3107/181120/HARIDWA 15000.00 15317.33| 358
UPI/P2M/032317746799/KISSHT/IDFC

18-11-2020 FIRS/PAYM8516 9326.16 5991.17| 358
UPI/P2A/032416027558/SY ED ABDU/ICICI

19-11-2020 Ban/Flashr 3549.00 2442.17| 358
UPI/P2A/032416064553/SY ED ABDU/ICICI

19-11-2020 Ban/Flashr 300.00 2142.17| 358
IMPS/P2A/032419863659/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

19-11-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 8621.55 10763.72| 358
UPI/P2M/032511450207/Cashfree/Y es Bank

20-11-2020 [/Cashfree 2810.03 7953.69| 358
UPI/P2A/032519230480/SUJAY KUM/Paytm

20-11-2020 Pay/NO REMA 115.00 7838.69| 358
IMPS/P2A/032519595683/arvind/STATEBA/X06

20-11-2020 7454/ 3500.00 4338.69| 358
UPI/P2M/032610500277/Annapurna/Axis

21-11-2020 Bank/Sweet 640.00 3698.69| 358
IMPS/P2A/032720052504/A ccvalid/ HONGK ON

22-11-2020 G/BankAcco 1.00 3699.69| 358
UPI/P2A/032809198759/ARVIND K/State

23-11-2020 Ban/UPI 3000.00 6699.69| 358
UPI/P2M/032809107717/razorpay/ICICI

23-11-2020 Ban/Truekind 5075.00 1624.69| 358
UPI/P2M/032816011198/Paytm/Paytm

23-11-2020 Pay/Qid12271 600.00 1024.69| 358
IMPS/P2A/032913941348/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

24-11-2020 NKL/Truekind 4230.00 5254.69| 358
ATM-CASH/TENSILE PARISAR,

24-11-2020 R/ROORKEE/241120 1000.00 4254.69| 358
ATM-CASH/TENSILE PARISAR,

24-11-2020 R/ROORKEE/241120 4000.00 254.69| 358
UPI/P2A/032914641691/SAURABH K/HDFC

24-11-2020 BANK/Pay 50.00 204.69| 358
IMPS/P2A/033014628005/arvind/STATEBA/X06

25-11-2020 7454/ 200.00 4.69| 358




UPI/P2A/033115137957/ARVIND K/State

26-11-2020 Ban/On dema 2500.00 2504.69| 358
UPI/P2A/033192487396/Mr MOHD /Central

26-11-2020 B/Payment 1000.00 3504.69| 358
ATM-CASH/SBI

27-11-2020 CHHUTMALPUR/BEHAT/271120 2000.00 1504.69| 358
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

27-11-2020 BR/SAHARANPUR/271120 1500.00 4.69| 358

27-11-2020 SAK/CASH DEP/SAK210006701/249/SELF 10000.00 10004.69| 249
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

27-11-2020 BR/SAHARANPUR/271120 5000.00 5004.69| 358
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

27-11-2020 BR/SAHARANPUR/271120 5000.00 4.69| 358
NEFT/CMS1705132103/MAGMA H/ICICI

30-11-2020 B/MAGMAHFLSAL 32909.00 32913.69| 248
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

30-11-2020 BEHAT/Chhutmal pur/301120 4000.00 28913.69| 358
ATM-CASH/CHHUTMALPUR

30-11-2020 BEHAT/Chhutmal pur/301120 4000.00 24913.69| 358
UPI/P2A/033549143118/LUXMI KHA/UCO

30-11-2020 Bank/Payment 4000.00 20913.69| 358
IMPS/P2A/033517787750/higins/ STATEBA/X35

30-11-2020 0000/ 2998.00 17915.69| 358
UPI/P2M/033517657540/V aishnavi/Axis Bank/On

30-11-2020 dema 6000.00 11915.69| 358

01-12-2020 NACH-DR- UNIQUE AUTO FINANCE 5000.00 6915.69| 2567
UPI/P2M/033615262187/razorpay/I CICl

01-12-2020 Ban/Y oY oCash 3524.16 3391.53| 358
IMPS/P2A/033715712002/CASHFREE/Y ESBAN

02-12-2020 KL/transfer 3537.00 6928.53| 358
ATM-CASH/SBI

02-12-2020 CHHUTMALPUR/BEHAT/021220 1000.00 5928.53| 358
UPI/P2M/033716410965/razorpay/I CICl

02-12-2020 Ban/LOAN G88 3524.16 2404.37| 358
UPI/P2M/033718139808/SmartCoin/HDFC

02-12-2020 BANK/SmartCo 1054.26 1350.11| 358

03-12-2020 UPI/P2M/033820554444/billdeskt/| CICl Ban/UPI 95.00 1255.11| 358
UPI/P2A/033847284643/PRIY ANKA /State

03-12-2020 Ban/Payment 5900.00 7155.11| 358
UPI/P2A/033818968860/PRIY ANKA /State

03-12-2020 Ban/Payment 5000.00 12155.11| 358
UPI/P2M/033853684027/Bhalla da/Y es Bank

03-12-2020 /Payment 278.00 11877.11| 358
UPI/P2M/033910170104/KISSHT/IDFC

04-12-2020 FIRSPAYM7618 9886.39 1990.72| 358
IMPS/P2A/033910900952/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

04-12-2020 NKL/KisshtFa 9139.28 11130.00| 358
UPI/P2A/033910354740/ARVIND K/State

04-12-2020 Ban/UPI 4000.00 15130.00| 358
ATM-CASH/MALVIYA

04-12-2020 NAGAR/ROORKI1/041220 10000.00 5130.00| 358
ATM-CASH/MALVIYA

04-12-2020 NAGAR/ROORKI/041220 5000.00 130.00{ 358
IMPS/P2A/034108001944/AshishkK e/ RATNAKA

06-12-2020 R/Accountv 1.00 131.00| 358
IMPS/P2A/034214028782/Razorpay/| CICIBAN/

07-12-2020 GA5RHRSJ 3525.00 3656.00| 358
UPI/P2A/034200880668/ARVIND K/State

07-12-2020 Ban/Payment 1100.00 4756.00| 358
UPI/P2M/034214427765/Cashfree/Y es Bank

07-12-2020 [/Cashfree 4110.03 645.97| 358
UPI/P2A/034287442352/ARVIND K/State

07-12-2020 Ban/Payment 4000.00 4645.97| 358
UPI/P2A/034259503313/ARVIND K/State

07-12-2020 Ban/Payment 1800.00 6445.97| 358




UPI/P2M/034215857809/razorpay/I CICI

07-12-2020 Ban/Truekind 6042.00 403.97| 358
IMPS/P2A/034215992062/RAZORPAY /Y ESBA

07-12-2020 NKL/Truekind 4230.00 4633.97| 358
UPI/P2A/034215043440/ROBIN SIN/Punjab

07-12-2020 N&a/On dema 2500.00 2133.97| 358
UPI/P2A/034216363718/AVTAR SIN/HDFC

07-12-2020 BANK/On dema 1000.00 1133.97| 358
IMPS/P2A/034311936111/Razorpay/ICICIBAN/

08-12-2020 GAQtHPMF 1332.72 2466.69| 358
UPI/P2M/034311110340/razorpay/ICICI

08-12-2020 Ban/Y oY oCash 1358.56 1108.13| 358
UPI/P2M/034314828651/kumar ser/Paytm

08-12-2020 Pay/Oil 550.00 558.13| 358
UPI/P2A/034417305294/VIPIN BIH/HDFC

09-12-2020 BANK/arvind 500.00 1058.13| 358
UPI/P2A/034417314057/PRADEEP K/Bank of

09-12-2020 B/UPI 550.00 508.13| 358

09-12-2020 INB/788785767/PAYTM WALLET/ 100.00 408.13| 358

10-12-2020 UPI/P2M/034508491997/billdeskt/ICICI Ban/UPI 100.00 308.13| 358
UPI/P2A/034619945221/SUJAY KUM/Paytm

11-12-2020 Pay/NO REMA 160.00 148.13| 358
UPI/P2A/035155825058/ARVIND K/State

16-12-2020 Ban/on dema 1000.00 1148.13| 358
IMPS/P2A/035115809532/Arcanal STATEBA/X2

16-12-2020 66712/ 1000.00 148.13| 358
UPI/P2M/035399557717/Paytm DTH/Paytm

18-12-2020 Pay/Oid1239 100.00 48.13| 358
UPI/P2A/035415276703/AVTAR SIN/HDFC

19-12-2020 BANK/By avta 5000.00 5048.13| 358
BY CASH DEPOSIT-

19-12-2020 BNA/CWR024904/6407/191220/ROORKEE 5700.00 10748.13| 358
UPI/P2M/035416645098/KISSHT/IDFC

19-12-2020 FIRS/PAYM6188 10480.76 267.37| 358
IMPS/P2A/035416017547/SICREVAC/IDFCBan

19-12-2020 k/PennyDro 1.00 268.37| 358
IMPS/P2A/035416428235/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

19-12-2020 N/KisshtFa 9687.89 9956.26| 358
UPI/P2M/035416286563/iEasyloan/I CICI

19-12-2020 Ban/Cashfre 5410.03 4546.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035416292300/ARVIND K/State

19-12-2020 Ban/NO REMA 4800.00 9346.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035416403658/AVTAR SIN/HDFC

19-12-2020 BANK/Thanks 5000.00 4346.23| 358
UPI/P2M/035417331763/Vernik SD/Axis

19-12-2020 Bank/Bill 2900.00 1446.23| 358
UPI/P2M/035418374549/V asudev P/Paytm

19-12-2020 Pay/NO REMA 400.00 1046.23| 358
ATM-CASH/SBI OPPDISTT

19-12-2020 HOSP/ROORKEE/191220 1000.00 46.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035615834272/AVTAR SIN/HDFC

21-12-2020 BANK/UPI 3600.00 3646.23| 358
UPI/P2M/035615458824/TV S Credi/IDFC

21-12-2020 FIRS/UP3052T 3600.00 46.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035712824378/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

22-12-2020 Bank/UPI 6.00 52.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035712828248/GOOGLEPAY /Axis

22-12-2020 Bank/Rewarde 5.00 57.23| 358
UPI/P2A/035775505924/Paytm/Paytm

22-12-2020 Pay/Cashback 4.13 61.36| 358
UPI/P2A/035913809318/GOOGLEPAY/AXxis

24-12-2020 Bank/Rewarde 6.00 67.36| 358
IMPS/P2A/036317209605/BAJAJFIN/INDUSIN

28-12-2020 D/nn0AAA17 1.00 68.36| 358
IMPS/P2A/036317211186/BAJAJFIN/INDUSIN

28-12-2020 D/nn0AAA17 1.00 69.36| 358
IMPS/P2A/036317704347/ArvindSu/KOTAKMA

28-12-2020 H/ 1.00 70.36| 358




IMPS/P2A/036318718984/ArvindSWKOTAKMA

28-12-2020 H/ 1.00 71.36| 358
NEFT/CMS1746846750/MAGMA H/ICICI

31-12-2020 B/MAGMAHFLSAL 30696.00 30767.36] 248
917010031294397:1nt.Pd:01-10-2020 to 31-12-

31-12-2020 2020 20.00 30787.36| 358

01-01-2021 NACH-DR- UNIQUE AUTO FINANCE 5000.00 25787.36| 2567
IMPS/P2A/100210762547/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

02-01-2021 7454/ 10000.00 15787.36| 358
UPI/P2A/100260442424/808080801/Y es Bank

02-01-2021 /Payment 6600.00 9187.36| 358
NEFT/N002210486629720/E-COLLECT/YES

02-01-2021 BANK /YESB000 6600.00 15787.36| 248
UPI/P2M/100218436022/Jagat pet/Paytm Pay/NO

02-01-2021 REMA 550.00 15237.36| 358
UPI/P2A/100381280888/808080801/Y es Bank

03-01-2021 /Payment 6639.00 8598.36| 358
UPI/P2M/100320071122/Zomato/Axis

03-01-2021 Bank/Zomato O 200.00 8398.36| 358
UPI/P2A/100320419730/ARVIND K/State

03-01-2021 Ban/NO REMA 3000.00 11398.36| 358
UPI/P2A/100320573140/ANKUR TY A/Punjab

03-01-2021 Na/On dema 11000.00 398.36| 358
IMPS/P2A/100413924793/RAZORPAY/ICICIBA

04-01-2021 N/KisshtFa 10270.01 10668.37| 358
UPI/P2M/100428598794/Paytm Rec/Paytm

04-01-2021 Pay/Qid1253 51.00 10617.37| 358
UPI/P2A/100420607738/SHY AM RAJBank of

04-01-2021 B/UPI 430.00 10187.37| 358
IMPS/P2A/100508534723/Arcanal STATEBA/X2

05-01-2021 66712/ 3000.00 7187.37| 358
UPI/P2M/100518058514/Sujay kum/Paytm

05-01-2021 Pay/NO REMA 90.00 7097.37| 358
UPI/P2A/100518070587/SAJID ./State Ban/NO

05-01-2021 REMAR 100.00 6997.37| 358
UPI/P2A/100610021632/RA0O SABBO/Punjab

06-01-2021 Na/Pay 500.00 7497.37| 358
IMPS/P2A/100615721918/arvind/STATEBA/X 06

06-01-2021 7454/ 7000.00 497.37| 358
UPI/P2A/100621904187/SHY AM RAJBank of

06-01-2021 B/UPI 250.00 247.37| 358
TRANSACTION TOTAL 373171.53| 360374.43
CLOSING BALANCE 247.37

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

Wewould like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXISBANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .
380006.Thisis a system generated output and requires no signature.

Legends:

ICONN - Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON - VisaMoney Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit



SWEEP TRF - Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account
VMT - VisaMoney Transfer through ATM

CWDR - Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR - POS purchase

TIP/ SCG - Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips
RATE.DIFF - Differencein rates on usage of card internationally
CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU - Seamlesselectronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank
Int.pd - Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll - Interest collected from the customer

++++ End of Statement ++++



